

JASNEET KAUR Vs. THE STATE

12.07.2025

Present: Sh. Dharminder Kumar, ld. counsel for the petitioner.

Ld. counsel for the petitioner seeks an adjournment for moving application u/o 6 rule 17 CPC.

Heard. Allowed.

Put up for further proceedings on 06.09.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
12.07.2025